Fascias
Soffits
Cladding
Ventilation
Window Trims
Tudor Board
Rainwater
Dry Verge

	 (End Cap)
350mm	 GFINW	 10
	 (Finial)
Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
910mm    	 G3DSW	 1
(3D)
910mm    	 GFBSW	 1
(Flat)
Double Ended Fascia Corner
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
†	(Ext) Square 500mm 	 GSC500W	 10
	 (Ext) Bullnose 500mm	GBC500W	 10
	 (Ext) Ogee 500mm	 GOC500W	 10
	 (Ogee cap over)
	 (Ext) Ogee 500mm	 GOFC500W	 10
	 (Ogee full replacement fascia)
*	(Ext) Square 300mm	 G135RCW	 10
	 (135°)
	 (Ext) Ogee 300mm 	 G135OFCW	 10

*	Square 300mm	 GRJW	 10
	 Ogee 300mm	 GOJW	 50
	 (Ogee cap over)
*	Ogee 300mm	 GOFJW	 10
	 (Ogee full replacement fascia)
* Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL
Single Ended Fascia Joint
3D Spire / Flat Back Spire
Joints & Corners
Felt Roof Edge Trim
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
5m		  GFREW	 20
Double Ended Fascia Joint
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
†	Square 500mm	 GSJ500W	 10
	 Bullnose 500mm	 GBJ500W	 10
	 Ogee 500mm	 GOJ500W	 10
	 (Ogee cap over)
	 Ogee 500mm	 GOFJ500W	 10
	 (Ogee full replacement fascia)
Single Ended Fascia Corner
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
*	Square 300mm	 GRCW	 10
	 Ogee 300mm	 GOCW 	 50
	 (Ogee cap over)
*	Ogee 300mm	 GOFCW	 10
	 (Ogee full replacement fascia)
* Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL
32 homel ine.uk .com
Square (16mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
150mm x 5m   	  ESF150W	 2
175mm x 5m   	  ESF175W	 2
200mm x 5m   	  ESF200W	 2
225mm x 5m   	  ESF225W	 2
250mm x 5m   	  ESF250W	 2
405mm x 5m   	  ESF405W	 2
Square (16mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
	 150mm x 5m    	 GSF150W	 2
†	 175mm x 5m    	 GSF175W	 2
	 200mm x 5m    	 GSF200W	 2
†	 225mm x 5m    	 GSF225W	 2
	 250mm x 5m    	 GSF250W	 2
	 300mm x 5m    	 GSF300W	 2
†	 405mm x 5m    	 GSF405W	 1
All available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, .CR,
.DG, .SG
300mm only available in
.WG, .LO, .R, .BL
Flat (16mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
100mm x 5m 	 GFF100W	 2
150mm x 5m    	 GFF150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 GFF175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 GFF200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 GFF225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 GFF250W	 2
400mm x 5m    	 GFF405W	 2
Only available in White
Bullnose (16mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
150mm x 5m    	 GFB150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 GFB175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 GFB200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 GFB225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 GFB250W	 2
405mm x 5m    	 GFB405W	 2
Only available in White
Ogee (16mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
   150mm x 5m    	 GOF150W	 2
* 175mm x 5m   	 GOF175W	 2
   200mm x 5m    	 GOF200W	 2
* 225mm x 5m    	 GOF225W	 2
   250mm x 5m    	 GOF250W	 2
* 405mm x 5m    	 GOF405W	 2
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL
Square (22mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
150mm x 5m	 GJF150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 GJF175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 GJF200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 GJF225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 GJF250W	 2
405mm x 5m    	 GJF405W	 1
Only available in White
Bullnose (22mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
150mm x 5m    	 GBJ150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 GBJ175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 GBJ200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 GBJ225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 GBJ250W	 2
405mm x 5m    	 GBJ405W	 2
Only available in White
Square (9mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
	 100mm x 5m    	 GRC095W	 2
	 125mm x 5m	 GRC125W	 2
*	 150mm x 5m	 GRC150W	 2
*	 175mm x 5m    	 GRC175W	 2
*	 200mm x 5m    	 GRC200W	 2
*	 225mm x 5m    	 GRC225W	 2
*	 250mm x 5m    	 GRC250W	 2
*	 300mm x 5m    	 GRC300W	 2
*	 400mm x 5m    	 GRC400W	 2
	 605mm x 5m    	 GRC605W	 1
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, .IO, .AG,
.DG, .SG
Ogee (9mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
150mm x 5m    	 GGF150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 GGF175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 GGF200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 GGF225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 GGF250W	 2
405mm x 5m    	 GGF405W	 2
Only available in White
Square (9mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE 	 QTY
100mm x 5m    	 ERC095W	 2
150mm x 5m   	 ERC150W	 2
175mm x 5m   	 ERC175W	 2
200mm x 5m    	 ERC200W	 2
225mm x 5m    	 ERC225W	 2
250mm x 5m    	 ERC250W	 2
300mm x 5m    	 ERC300W	 2
400mm x 5m    	 ERC400W	 2
605mm x 5m    	 ERC605W	 1
† For colour availability please see page 6
Industry’s 1st
and only BBA approved
recycled roofline

(10mm continuous air flow)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
1m	 C401	 40
Combed Vent
(10mm continuous air flow)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
1m	 C402	 20
Over Fascia Ventilator
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
1m- (10mm air flow)	 G1200N	 60
1m- (25mm air flow)	 G2500N	 50
Bird Comb Filler
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
1m	 BC	 300
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
	 100mm x 5m	 GVB100W	 2
* 150mm x 5m    	 GVB150W	 2
	 175mm x 5m    	 GVB175W	 2
* 200mm x 5m    	 GVB200W	 2
	 225mm x 5m    	 GVB225W	 2
	 250mm x 5m    	 GVB250W	 2
*	300mm x 5m    	 GVB300W	 2
	 330mm x 5m	 GVB330W	 2
*	405mm x 5m    	 GVB405W	 2
	 450mm x 5m    	 GVB450W	 2
	 500mm x 5m	 GVB500W	 2
	 605mm x 5m    	 GVB605W	 2
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, .DG
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
300mm x 5m    	 GHC300W	 5
Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, .CR,

DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
5m	 GJTW	 20
Soffits
Circular Vent
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
70mm	 GCVW	 100
Available in - BL black, B brown
or T tan.
Soffit Vent Strip
(25mm continuous air flow)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
5m    	 GSVW	 10
Available in - B brown or BL black
Solid Soffit (9mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
100mm x 5m	 EMB100W	 2
150mm x 5m    	 EMB150W	 2
175mm x 5m    	 EMB175W	 2
200mm x 5m	 EMB200W	 2
225mm x 5m 	 EMB225W	 2
250mm x 5m	 EMB250W	 2
300mm x 5m	 EMB300W	 2
400mm x 5m 	 EMB405W	 2
450mm x 5m	 EMB450W	 2
500mm x 5m 	 EMB500W	 2
605mm x 5m	 EMB605W	 2
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
* 100mm x 5m	 GMB100W	 2
	 125mm x 5m	 GMB125W	 2
† 150mm x 5m	 GMB150W	 2
* 175mm x 5m	 GMB175W	 2
† 200mm x 5m	 GMB200W	 2
* 225mm x 5m	 GMB225W	 2
* 250mm x 5m	 GMB250W	 2
† 300mm x 5m	 GMB300W	 2
	 330mm x 5m	 GMB330W	 2
† 405mm x 5m	 GMB405W	 2
	 450mm x 5m	 GMB450W	 2
	 500mm x 5m	 GMB500W	 2
	 605mm x 5m	 GMB605W	 2
Ventilation
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, DG, .SG, .CR
100mm not available in Cream (.CR)
Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL, .CR, .DG, .IO, .SG

* 180mm x 5m	 GWB175W	 2
   210mm x 5m	 GWB200W	 2
* 240mm x 5m	 GWB225W	 2
   260mm x 5m	 GWB250W	 2
   300mm x 5m	 GWB300W	 2
* 390mm x 5m	 GWB405.WG	 2
	 420mm x 5m	 GWB405W	 2
	 (Double edged)
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R
Window Board Channel
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
White x 5m		  GWBCW	 20
Brown x 5m		 GWBC.B	 10
Bettaboard
DESCRIPTION	 CODE
5000 x 150 x 22mm 	 GBB150.W
5000 x 180 x 22mm 	 GBB180.W
5000 x 200 x 22mm 	 GBB200.W
5000 x 225 x 22mm 	 GBB225.W
5000 x 250 x 22mm 	 GBB250.W
5000 x 300 x 22mm 	 GBB300.W
5000 x 600 x 22mm 	 G5BB600.W
4100 x 600 x 22mm 	 G4BB600.W
4100 x 900 x 22mm 	 G4BB900.W
3000 x 500 x 22mm 	 GBB500.W
3000 x 600 x 22mm 	 GBB600.W
3000 x 900 x 22mm 	 GBB900.W
Available in .GO Golden Oak, .NO
Natural Oak, .WG Mahogany,
 .R Rosewood, .W White
Window Trims

Foiled Natural Oak 	 FGBBJ.NO	 50
Foiled Oak 	 FGBBJ.G	 50
Foiled Woodgrain	 FGBBJ.WG	 50
External
White	 GBBEJ.W	 50
Tan 	 GBBEJ.G	 50
Brown	 GBBEJ.WG	 50
Foiled Natural Oak 	 FGBBEJ.NO	50
Foiled Oak	 FGBBEJ.G	 50
Foiled Woodgrain	 FGBBEJ.WG	50
Batten Cover (30mm)
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
30mm		  GB30W	 20
Angles Rigid
DESCRIPTION	 CODE	 QTY
	 25 x 25mm x 5m	 GA025W	 20
*	25 x 25mm x 5m    	 GA025.WG	 10
	 50 x 50mm x 5m    	 GAG050W	 10
*	50 x 50mm x 5m	 GA050.WG	 10
	 80 x 80mm x 5m	 GA080W	 5
	 100 x 80mm x 5m	 GA180W	 5
*	100 x 80mm x 5m	 GA180.WG	 5
*Available in - .WG, .LO, .R, .BL
100 x 80mm also available in - .BW